1
HEICO
2
� HEICO Group of Companies
• History und Structure
• HEICO Worldwide
• Product Range and Quality
• Manufacturing and Engineering

outer-Ø
[mm]
steel
stainless
steel
inner-Ø
[mm]
outer-Ø
[mm]
3 HLS-3 HLS-3S 3,4 7,0 - - - -
3,5 HLS-3,5 HLS-3,5S 3,9 7,6 HLB-3,5 HLB-3,5S 3,9 9,0
4 HLS-4 HLS-4S 4,4 7,6 HLB-4 HLB-4S 4,4 9,0
5 HLS-5 HLS-5S 5,4 9,0 HLB-5 HLB-5S 5,4 10,8
6 HLS-6 HLS-6S 6,5 10,8 HLB-6 HLB-6S 6,5 13,5
8 HLS-8 HLS-8S 8,6 13,5 HLB-8 HLB-8S 8,6 16,6
10 HLS-10 HLS-10S 10,7 16,6 HLB-10 HLB-10S 10,7 21,0
11 HLS-11 HLS-11S 11,4 18,5 - - - -
12 HLS-12 HLS-12S 13,0 19,5 HLB-12 HLB-12S 13,0 25,4
14 HLS-14 HLS-14S 15,2 23,0 HLB-14 HLB-14S 15,2 30,7
16 HLS-16 HLS-16S 17,0 25,4 HLB-16 HLB-16S 17,0 30,7
18 HLS-18 HLS-18S 19,5 29,0 HLB-18 HLB-18S 19,5 34,5
20 HLS-20 HLS-20S 21,4 30,7 HLB-20 HLB-20S 21,4 39,0
22 HLS-22 HLS-22S 23,4 34,5 HLB-22 HLB-22S 23,4 42,0
24 HLS-24 HLS-24S 25,3 39,0 HLB-24 HLB-24S 25,3 48,5
27 HLS-27 HLS-27S 28,4 42,0 HLB-27 HLB-27S 28,4 48,5
30 HLS-30 HLS-30S 31,4 47,0 HLB-30 HLB-30S 31,4 58,5
33 HLS-33 HLS-33S 34,4 48,5 HLB-33 HLB-33S 34,4 58,5
36 HLS-36 HLS-36S 37,4 55,0 HLB-36 HLB-36S 37,4 63,0
39 HLS-39 HLS-39S 40,4 58,5 - - - -
42 HLS-42 HLS-42S 43,2 63,0 - - - -
Inch steel
stainless
steel
inner-Ø